
300m - Women, F  (2 race)

RK PR/TR NO NAME CLUB TIME POINTS DIFF.

RESULTS

CATEGORY 

1 1/I 17 Vašková Lucie BOJ ZDAR (CZE)    42.10  42,100F-2

2 4/O 15 Chmelová Klára BOJ ZDAR (CZE)    47.81  47,810 5,710F-2

3 3/O 20 Němcová Zuzana SKP KOMETA BRNO (CZE)    54.29  54,290 12,190F-1

Referee:
Starter:

Edyta Dołowiec
Jaromir Radke

Start:
End:

13:12
13:17

300m - Men, F  (2 race)

RK PR/TR NO NAME CLUB TIME POINTS DIFF.

RESULTS

CATEGORY 

1 1/I 45 Anděl Marek BOJ ZDAR (CZE)    41.03  41,030F-2

2 2/O 47 Kozák Matouš BOJ ZDAR (CZE)    41.78  41,780 0,750F-2

3 3/I 48 Růžička Adam BOJ ZDAR (CZE)    44.40  44,400 3,370F-2

4 4/O 51 Meduna Kryštof SKP KOMETA BRNO (CZE)    47.81  47,810 6,780F-2

Referee:
Starter:

Edyta Dołowiec
Jaromir Radke

Start:
End:

13:17
13:23

500m - Women, D  (2 race)

RK PR/TR NO NAME CLUB TIME POINTS DIFF.

RESULTS

CATEGORY 

1 5/O 14 PNOVSKA Anna KSB BENATKY (CZE)    47.50 PR 47,500D-2

2 2/O 16 Shalamanová Zlatina BOJ ZDAR (CZE)  1:09.00 PR 69,000 21,500D-2

Referee:
Starter:

Edyta Dołowiec
Jaromir Radke

Start:
End:

13:44
13:53
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500m - Men, D  (2 race)

RK PR/TR NO NAME CLUB TIME POINTS DIFF.

RESULTS

CATEGORY 

1 5/I 8 SULC Samuel KSB BENATKY (CZE)    47.34 PR 47,340D-2

2 4/O 44 Anděl Jakub BOJ ZDAR (CZE)    52.35 PR 52,350 5,010D-1

3 1/I 62 Binder Martin RK CHRUDIM (CZE)    54.93  54,930 7,590D-2

4 2/O 60 Jílek Filip BZK PRAHA (CZE)  1:04.54  64,540 17,200D-1

Referee:
Starter:

Edyta Dołowiec
Jaromir Radke

Start:
End:

13:53
14:01

500m - Women, F  (3 race)

RK PR/TR NO NAME CLUB TIME POINTS DIFF.

RESULTS

CATEGORY 

1 2/I 17 Vašková Lucie BOJ ZDAR (CZE)  1:12.68  72,680F-2

2 2/O 15 Chmelová Klára BOJ ZDAR (CZE)  1:22.84  82,840 10,160F-2

3 1/I 20 Němcová Zuzana SKP KOMETA BRNO (CZE)  1:31.46  91,460 18,780F-1

Referee:
Starter:

Edyta Dołowiec
Jaromir Radke

Start:
End:

14:01
14:04

500m - Men, F  (3 race)

RK PR/TR NO NAME CLUB TIME POINTS DIFF.

RESULTS

CATEGORY 

1 1/O 45 Anděl Marek BOJ ZDAR (CZE)  1:07.53 PR 67,530F-2

2 1/I 47 Kozák Matouš BOJ ZDAR (CZE)  1:09.54  69,540 2,010F-2

3 2/O 48 Růžička Adam BOJ ZDAR (CZE)  1:12.93  72,930 5,400F-2

4 2/I 51 Meduna Kryštof SKP KOMETA BRNO (CZE)  1:16.42  76,420 8,890F-2

Referee:
Starter:

Edyta Dołowiec
Jaromir Radke

Start:
End:

14:04
14:08

Page 2 of 1818-12-2021



500m - Women, E  (2 race)

RK PR/TR NO NAME CLUB TIME POINTS DIFF.

RESULTS

CATEGORY 

1 3/O 1 VLKOVA Natalie SKP KOMETA BRNO (CZE)    59.27  59,270E-2

2 5/O 3 Lai Emily ASK BLANSKO (CZE)  1:05.91 PR 65,910 6,640E-1

3 2/O 21 Sedláčková Martina SKP KOMETA BRNO (CZE)  1:16.91  76,910 17,640E-1

4 1/I 19 GEIEROVA Ema SKP KOMETA BRNO (CZE)  1:28.38  88,380 29,110E-1

Referee:
Starter:

Edyta Dołowiec
Jaromir Radke

Start:
End:

14:08
14:21

500m - Men, E  (2 race)

RK PR/TR NO NAME CLUB TIME POINTS DIFF.

RESULTS

CATEGORY 

1 4/O 46 Chmel Filip BOJ ZDAR (CZE)    54.88 PR 54,880E-1

2 1/I 50 Tomšík Ondřej BOJ ZDAR (CZE)    58.12  58,120 3,240E-2

3 2/O 53 Žilka Max SKP KOMETA BRNO (CZE)  1:02.47 PR 62,470 7,590E-2

4 2/I 49 SHALAMANOV Maxmilián BOJ ZDAR (CZE)  1:03.53 PR 63,530 8,650E-1

Referee:
Starter:

Edyta Dołowiec
Jaromir Radke

Start:
End:

14:21
14:28

500m - Women, C  (2 race)

RK PR/TR NO NAME CLUB TIME POINTS DIFF.

RESULTS

CATEGORY 

1 4/O 23 Krejčová Adéla KRS SVRATKA (CZE)    47.08 PR 47,080C-1

2 3/O 11 Hlušková Sára BK NACHOD (CZE)    47.48 PR 47,480 0,400C-1

3 3/I 26 MACHACKOVA Monika KRS SVRATKA (CZE)    49.48 PR 49,480 2,400C-2

4 2/O 29 Slámová Barbora KRS SVRATKA (CZE)    50.13 PR 50,130 3,050C-1

5 2/I 27 Němcová Kristýna KRS SVRATKA (CZE)    50.54 PR 50,540 3,460C-2

6 1/I 18 GEIEROVA Anna SKP KOMETA BRNO (CZE)    58.74 PR 58,740 11,660C-1

Referee:
Starter:

Edyta Dołowiec
Jaromir Radke

Start:
End:

14:43
14:49
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500m - Women, B  (2 race)

RK PR/TR NO NAME CLUB TIME POINTS DIFF.

RESULTS

CATEGORY 

1 3/O 34 Stodolová Zuzana KSBM PRAHA (CZE)    45.86 PR 45,860B-2

2 2/O 32 Stodolova Johana KSBM PRAHA (CZE)    47.01 PR 47,010 1,150B-2

3 3/I 36 Fakenbergerová Eliška RK SKUREC (CZE)    47.07  47,070 1,210B-1

4 1/I 28 SCHNEIDEROVA Ema KRS SVRATKA (CZE)    50.63 PR 50,630 4,770B-1

Referee:
Starter:

Edyta Dołowiec
Jaromir Radke

Start:
End:

14:52
14:56

500m - Men, B  (2 race)

RK PR/TR NO NAME CLUB TIME POINTS DIFF.

RESULTS

CATEGORY 

1 2/O 61 Jílek Metoděj BZK PRAHA (CZE)    44.91  44,910B-1

2 1/I 63 Kacálek Vojtěch RK CHRUDIM (CZE)    45.01  45,010 0,100B-1

Referee:
Starter:

Edyta Dołowiec
Jaromir Radke

Start:
End:

14:56
14:58

500m - Women, A  (2 race)

RK PR/TR NO NAME CLUB TIME POINTS DIFF.

RESULTS

CATEGORY 

1 4/I 24 Kuršová Zuzana KRS SVRATKA (CZE)    42.22 PR 42,220A-2

2 3/O 2 NEPOKOJOVA Nikol SKR HLINSKO(CZE)    42.54  42,540 0,320A-2

3 3/I 31 Kainová Kateřina KSBM PRAHA (CZE)    44.43 PR 44,430 2,210A-2

4 4/O 41 Petrusová Adéla SKR HLINSKO(CZE)    44.46 PR 44,460 2,240A-1

5 2/I 40 Korvasová Lucie SKR HLINSKO(CZE)    45.58  45,580 3,360A-2

6 2/O 30 Bohumská Jana KSBM PRAHA (CZE)    49.24  49,240 7,020A-1

7 1/I 12 Dostálová Lea RK SKUREC (CZE)    56.74  56,740 14,520A-1

Referee:
Starter:

Edyta Dołowiec
Jaromir Radke

Start:
End:

14:58
15:04
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500m - Men, A  (2 race)

RK PR/TR NO NAME CLUB TIME POINTS DIFF.

RESULTS

CATEGORY 

1 4/I 59 Stodola Prokop KSBM PRAHA (CZE)    38.76 PR 38,760A-2

2 4/O 55 Kočí Jakub KRS SVRATKA (CZE)    39.68 PR 39,680 0,920A-1

3 3/I 52 Semeniuk Matěj SKP KOMETA BRNO (CZE)    40.91 PR 40,910 2,150A-1

4 1/I 113 JAVOR Peter SKP KOMETA BRNO (CZE)    45.08  45,080 6,320A-1

5 2/O 42 Čermák Jakub ASK BLANSKO (CZE)    54.43 PR 54,430 15,670A-1

Referee:
Starter:

Edyta Dołowiec
Jaromir Radke

Start:
End:

15:04
15:09

500m - Women, S  (2 race)

RK PR/TR NO NAME CLUB TIME POINTS DIFF.

RESULTS

CATEGORY 

1 1/O 22 Antošová Veronika KRS SVRATKA (CZE)    42.13 PR 42,130S

2 1/I 33 Stodolová Magdalena KSBM PRAHA (CZE)    49.25  49,250 7,120S

Referee:
Starter:

Edyta Dołowiec
Jaromir Radke

Start:
End:

15:09
15:10

500m - Men, S  (2 race)

RK PR/TR NO NAME CLUB TIME POINTS DIFF.

RESULTS

CATEGORY 

1 2/O 58 Bohumský Tomáš KSBM PRAHA (CZE)    38.92 PR 38,920S

2 2/I 54 Briešťanský Sebastien KRS SVRATKA (CZE)    39.37 PR 39,370 0,450S

3 1/I 69 Procházka Tadeáš SKR HLINSKO(CZE)    43.36 PR 43,360 4,440S

Referee:
Starter:

Edyta Dołowiec
Jaromir Radke

Start:
End:

15:10
15:14
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1500m - Women, C  (3 race)

RK PR/TR NO NAME CLUB TIME POINTS DIFF.

RESULTS

CATEGORY 

1 3/I 11 Hlušková Sára BK NACHOD (CZE)  2:29.71  49,903C-1

2 2/I 26 MACHACKOVA Monika KRS SVRATKA (CZE)  2:39.25  53,083 3,180C-2

3 1/I 27 Němcová Kristýna KRS SVRATKA (CZE)  2:40.90  53,633 3,730C-2

4 3/O 23 Krejčová Adéla KRS SVRATKA (CZE)  2:40.93  53,643 3,740C-1

5 4/O 29 Slámová Barbora KRS SVRATKA (CZE)  2:42.76  54,253 4,350C-1

6 2/O 18 GEIEROVA Anna SKP KOMETA BRNO (CZE)  3:06.12  62,040 12,137C-1

Referee:
Starter:

Edyta Dołowiec
Jaromir Radke

Start:
End:

15:32
15:40

1500m - Women, B  (3 race)

RK PR/TR NO NAME CLUB TIME POINTS DIFF.

RESULTS

CATEGORY 

1 3/O 34 Stodolová Zuzana KSBM PRAHA (CZE)  2:28.63  49,543B-2

2 2/I 36 Fakenbergerová Eliška RK SKUREC (CZE)  2:32.02  50,673 1,130B-1

3 2/O 32 Stodolova Johana KSBM PRAHA (CZE)  2:35.16  51,720 2,177B-2

4 3/I 28 SCHNEIDEROVA Ema KRS SVRATKA (CZE)  2:47.24  55,747 6,203B-1

Referee:
Starter:

Edyta Dołowiec
Jaromir Radke

Start:
End:

15:43
15:50

1500m - Men, B  (3 race)

RK PR/TR NO NAME CLUB TIME POINTS DIFF.

RESULTS

CATEGORY 

1 1/I 61 Jílek Metoděj BZK PRAHA (CZE)  2:18.24  46,080B-1

2 2/O 63 Kacálek Vojtěch RK CHRUDIM (CZE)  2:23.69  47,897 1,817B-1

Referee:
Starter:

Edyta Dołowiec
Jaromir Radke

Start:
End:

15:50
15:54
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1500m - Women, A  (3 race)

RK PR/TR NO NAME CLUB TIME POINTS DIFF.

RESULTS

CATEGORY 

1 1/I 24 Kuršová Zuzana KRS SVRATKA (CZE)  2:04.70  41,567A-2

2 3/I 40 Korvasová Lucie SKR HLINSKO(CZE)  2:14.51  44,837 3,270A-2

3 4/O 2 NEPOKOJOVA Nikol SKR HLINSKO(CZE)  2:18.68  46,227 4,660A-2

4 3/O 41 Petrusová Adéla SKR HLINSKO(CZE)  2:20.20  46,733 5,167A-1

5 2/I 31 Kainová Kateřina KSBM PRAHA (CZE)  2:22.26  47,420 5,853A-2

6 2/O 30 Bohumská Jana KSBM PRAHA (CZE)  2:36.01  52,003 10,437A-1

7 4/I 12 Dostálová Lea RK SKUREC (CZE)  2:57.58  59,193 17,627A-1

Referee:
Starter:

Edyta Dołowiec
Jaromir Radke

Start:
End:

15:54
16:01

1500m - Men, A  (3 race)

RK PR/TR NO NAME CLUB TIME POINTS DIFF.

RESULTS

CATEGORY 

1 3/I 55 Kočí Jakub KRS SVRATKA (CZE)  2:00.81  40,270A-1

2 2/I 59 Stodola Prokop KSBM PRAHA (CZE)  2:01.50  40,500 0,230A-2

3 3/O 52 Semeniuk Matěj SKP KOMETA BRNO (CZE)  2:11.49  43,830 3,560A-1

4 2/O 42 Čermák Jakub ASK BLANSKO (CZE)  2:47.86  55,953 15,683A-1

5 1/I 113 JAVOR Peter SKP KOMETA BRNO (CZE)  2:49.14  56,380 16,110A-1

Referee:
Starter:

Edyta Dołowiec
Jaromir Radke

Start:
End:

16:01
16:08

1500m - Women, S  (3 race)

RK PR/TR NO NAME CLUB TIME POINTS DIFF.

RESULTS

CATEGORY 

1 1/O 22 Antošová Veronika KRS SVRATKA (CZE)  2:09.75  43,250S

1/I 33 Stodolová Magdalena KSBM PRAHA (CZE) DSQS

Referee:
Starter:

Edyta Dołowiec
Jaromir Radke

Start:
End:

16:08
16:12
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1500m - Men, S  (3 race)

RK PR/TR NO NAME CLUB TIME POINTS DIFF.

RESULTS

CATEGORY 

1 1/I 54 Briešťanský Sebastien KRS SVRATKA (CZE)  2:03.19  41,063S

2 2/I 58 Bohumský Tomáš KSBM PRAHA (CZE)  2:06.32  42,107 1,043S

3 2/O 69 Procházka Tadeáš SKR HLINSKO(CZE)  2:13.80  44,600 3,537S

NC 1/O 300 JAKUBSKI Radosław AZS Zakopane  2:03.93  S

Referee:
Starter:

Edyta Dołowiec
Jaromir Radke

Start:
End:

16:12
16:16

1000m - Women, E  (3 race)

RK PR/TR NO NAME CLUB TIME POINTS DIFF.

RESULTS

CATEGORY 

1 2/I 1 VLKOVA Natalie SKP KOMETA BRNO (CZE)  2:04.54  62,270E-2

2 3/I 3 Lai Emily ASK BLANSKO (CZE)  2:26.23  73,115 10,845E-1

3 1/I 21 Sedláčková Martina SKP KOMETA BRNO (CZE)  2:53.79  86,895 24,625E-1

4 1/O 19 GEIEROVA Ema SKP KOMETA BRNO (CZE)  2:56.89  88,445 26,175E-1

Referee:
Starter:

Edyta Dołowiec
Jaromir Radke

Start:
End:

16:34
16:42

1000m - Men, E  (3 race)

RK PR/TR NO NAME CLUB TIME POINTS DIFF.

RESULTS

CATEGORY 

1 2/I 46 Chmel Filip BOJ ZDAR (CZE)  1:56.79  58,395E-1

2 2/O 50 Tomšík Ondřej BOJ ZDAR (CZE)  2:08.76  64,380 5,985E-2

3 1/O 53 Žilka Max SKP KOMETA BRNO (CZE)  2:11.25  65,625 7,230E-2

4 1/I 49 SHALAMANOV Maxmilián BOJ ZDAR (CZE)  2:12.98  66,490 8,095E-1

Referee:
Starter:

Edyta Dołowiec
Jaromir Radke

Start:
End:

16:42
16:47
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1000m - Women, D  (3 race)

RK PR/TR NO NAME CLUB TIME POINTS DIFF.

RESULTS

CATEGORY 

2 3/O 16 Shalamanová Zlatina BOJ ZDAR (CZE)  2:05.19  62,595D-2

2/I 14 PNOVSKA Anna KSB BENATKY (CZE) DSQ 48,065D-2

Referee:
Starter:

Edyta Dołowiec
Jaromir Radke

Start:
End:

16:47
16:58

1000m - Men, D  (3 race)

RK PR/TR NO NAME CLUB TIME POINTS DIFF.

RESULTS

CATEGORY 

1 1/I 8 SULC Samuel KSB BENATKY (CZE)  1:37.88  48,940D-2

2 3/I 60 Jílek Filip BZK PRAHA (CZE)  1:44.92  52,460 3,520D-1

3 2/I 44 Anděl Jakub BOJ ZDAR (CZE)  1:49.95  54,975 6,035D-1

4 3/O 62 Binder Martin RK CHRUDIM (CZE)  1:59.40  59,700 10,760D-2

Referee:
Starter:

Edyta Dołowiec
Jaromir Radke

Start:
End:

16:58
17:08

300m - Women, F  (5 race)

RK PR/TR NO NAME CLUB TIME POINTS DIFF.

RESULTS

CATEGORY 

1 2/I 17 Vašková Lucie BOJ ZDAR (CZE)    45.96  45,960F-2

2 2/O 15 Chmelová Klára BOJ ZDAR (CZE)    46.42  46,420 0,460F-2

3 1/I 20 Němcová Zuzana SKP KOMETA BRNO (CZE)    51.11  51,110 5,150F-1

Referee:
Starter:

Edyta Dołowiec
Jaromir Radke

Start:
End:

08:39
08:44
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300m - Men, F  (5 race)

RK PR/TR NO NAME CLUB TIME POINTS DIFF.

RESULTS

CATEGORY 

1 4/I 45 Anděl Marek BOJ ZDAR (CZE)    40.26  40,260F-2

2 4/O 47 Kozák Matouš BOJ ZDAR (CZE)    41.39  41,390 1,130F-2

3 2/I 48 Růžička Adam BOJ ZDAR (CZE)    42.14  42,140 1,880F-2

4 2/O 51 Meduna Kryštof SKP KOMETA BRNO (CZE)    49.30  49,300 9,040F-2

Referee:
Starter:

Edyta Dołowiec
Jaromir Radke

Start:
End:

08:44
08:49

500m - Women, D  (4 race)

RK PR/TR NO NAME CLUB TIME POINTS DIFF.

RESULTS

CATEGORY 

1 5/O 14 PNOVSKA Anna KSB BENATKY (CZE)    46.47 PR 46,470D-2

2 1/I 16 Shalamanová Zlatina BOJ ZDAR (CZE)    57.16 PR 57,160 10,690D-2

Referee:
Starter:

Edyta Dołowiec
Jaromir Radke

Start:
End:

09:13
09:22

500m - Men, D  (4 race)

RK PR/TR NO NAME CLUB TIME POINTS DIFF.

RESULTS

CATEGORY 

1 5/I 8 SULC Samuel KSB BENATKY (CZE)    46.36 PR 46,360D-2

2 1/I 60 Jílek Filip BZK PRAHA (CZE)    49.24  49,240 2,880D-1

3 3/I 44 Anděl Jakub BOJ ZDAR (CZE)    51.68 PR 51,680 5,320D-1

4 3/O 62 Binder Martin RK CHRUDIM (CZE)    55.21  55,210 8,850D-2

Referee:
Starter:

Edyta Dołowiec
Jaromir Radke

Start:
End:

09:22
09:30
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500m - Women, F  (6 race)

RK PR/TR NO NAME CLUB TIME POINTS DIFF.

RESULTS

CATEGORY 

1 2/O 17 Vašková Lucie BOJ ZDAR (CZE)  1:12.43  72,430F-2

2 2/I 15 Chmelová Klára BOJ ZDAR (CZE)  1:17.87  77,870 5,440F-2

3 1/I 20 Němcová Zuzana SKP KOMETA BRNO (CZE)  1:32.05  92,050 19,620F-1

Referee:
Starter:

Edyta Dołowiec
Jaromir Radke

Start:
End:

09:30
09:33

500m - Men, F  (6 race)

RK PR/TR NO NAME CLUB TIME POINTS DIFF.

RESULTS

CATEGORY 

1 2/I 45 Anděl Marek BOJ ZDAR (CZE)  1:07.22 PR 67,220F-2

2 2/O 47 Kozák Matouš BOJ ZDAR (CZE)  1:09.91  69,910 2,690F-2

3 1/O 51 Meduna Kryštof SKP KOMETA BRNO (CZE)  1:16.66  76,660 9,440F-2

4 1/I 48 Růžička Adam BOJ ZDAR (CZE)  1:19.75  79,750 12,530F-2

Referee:
Starter:

Edyta Dołowiec
Jaromir Radke

Start:
End:

09:33
09:37

500m - Women, E  (4 race)

RK PR/TR NO NAME CLUB TIME POINTS DIFF.

RESULTS

CATEGORY 

1 4/O 1 VLKOVA Natalie SKP KOMETA BRNO (CZE)    59.91  59,910E-2

2 3/I 3 Lai Emily ASK BLANSKO (CZE)  1:05.89 PR 65,890 5,980E-1

3 2/I 21 Sedláčková Martina SKP KOMETA BRNO (CZE)  1:17.48  77,480 17,570E-1

4 1/O 19 GEIEROVA Ema SKP KOMETA BRNO (CZE)  1:21.71  81,710 21,800E-1

Referee:
Starter:

Edyta Dołowiec
Jaromir Radke

Start:
End:

09:37
09:47
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500m - Men, E  (4 race)

RK PR/TR NO NAME CLUB TIME POINTS DIFF.

RESULTS

CATEGORY 

1 4/O 46 Chmel Filip BOJ ZDAR (CZE)    54.28 PR 54,280E-1

2 2/O 50 Tomšík Ondřej BOJ ZDAR (CZE)    59.10  59,100 4,820E-2

3 1/O 49 SHALAMANOV Maxmilián BOJ ZDAR (CZE)  1:02.40 PR 62,400 8,120E-1

4 2/I 53 Žilka Max SKP KOMETA BRNO (CZE)  1:03.28  63,280 9,000E-2

Referee:
Starter:

Edyta Dołowiec
Jaromir Radke

Start:
End:

09:47
09:53

1000m - Women, E  (5 race)

RK PR/TR NO NAME CLUB TIME POINTS DIFF.

RESULTS

CATEGORY 

1 3/O 1 VLKOVA Natalie SKP KOMETA BRNO (CZE)  2:02.72  61,360E-2

2 1/I 3 Lai Emily ASK BLANSKO (CZE)  2:26.68  73,340 11,980E-1

3 2/I 19 GEIEROVA Ema SKP KOMETA BRNO (CZE)  2:45.69  82,845 21,485E-1

4 2/O 21 Sedláčková Martina SKP KOMETA BRNO (CZE)  2:48.54  84,270 22,910E-1

Referee:
Starter:

Edyta Dołowiec
Jaromir Radke

1000m - Men, E  (5 race)

RK PR/TR NO NAME CLUB TIME POINTS DIFF.

RESULTS

CATEGORY 

1 2/O 46 Chmel Filip BOJ ZDAR (CZE)  1:55.83  57,915E-1

2 1/O 50 Tomšík Ondřej BOJ ZDAR (CZE)  2:08.57  64,285 6,370E-2

3 1/I 53 Žilka Max SKP KOMETA BRNO (CZE)  2:09.28  64,640 6,725E-2

4 2/I 49 SHALAMANOV Maxmilián BOJ ZDAR (CZE)  2:14.51  67,255 9,340E-1

Referee:
Starter:

Edyta Dołowiec
Jaromir Radke
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1000m - Women, D  (5 race)

RK PR/TR NO NAME CLUB TIME POINTS DIFF.

RESULTS

CATEGORY 

1 1/I 14 PNOVSKA Anna KSB BENATKY (CZE)  1:35.85  47,925D-2

2 2/I 16 Shalamanová Zlatina BOJ ZDAR (CZE)  2:00.18  60,090 12,165D-2

Referee:
Starter:

Edyta Dołowiec
Jaromir Radke

Start:
End:

11:01
11:12

1000m - Men, D  (5 race)

RK PR/TR NO NAME CLUB TIME POINTS DIFF.

RESULTS

CATEGORY 

1 2/O 8 SULC Samuel KSB BENATKY (CZE)  1:38.13  49,065D-2

2 2/I 60 Jílek Filip BZK PRAHA (CZE)  1:42.21  51,105 2,040D-1

3 3/O 44 Anděl Jakub BOJ ZDAR (CZE)  1:47.35  53,675 4,610D-1

3/I 62 Binder Martin RK CHRUDIM (CZE) DNFD-2

Referee:
Starter:

Edyta Dołowiec
Jaromir Radke

1000m - Women, C  (5 race)

RK PR/TR NO NAME CLUB TIME POINTS DIFF.

RESULTS

CATEGORY 

1 1/I 11 Hlušková Sára BK NACHOD (CZE)  1:38.44  49,220C-1

2 3/O 26 MACHACKOVA Monika KRS SVRATKA (CZE)  1:40.21  50,105 0,885C-2

3 2/O 23 Krejčová Adéla KRS SVRATKA (CZE)  1:40.57  50,285 1,065C-1

4 3/I 29 Slámová Barbora KRS SVRATKA (CZE)  1:41.15  50,575 1,355C-1

5 4/O 27 Němcová Kristýna KRS SVRATKA (CZE)  1:43.27  51,635 2,415C-2

6 2/I 18 GEIEROVA Anna SKP KOMETA BRNO (CZE)  1:57.72  58,860 9,640C-1

Referee:
Starter:

Edyta Dołowiec
Jaromir Radke

Start:
End:

10:09
10:17
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1000m - Women, B  (5 race)

RK PR/TR NO NAME CLUB TIME POINTS DIFF.

RESULTS

CATEGORY 

1 1/I 34 Stodolová Zuzana KSBM PRAHA (CZE)  1:33.57  46,785B-2

2 2/I 36 Fakenbergerová Eliška RK SKUREC (CZE)  1:35.68  47,840 1,055B-1

3 1/O 32 Stodolova Johana KSBM PRAHA (CZE)  1:36.33  48,165 1,380B-2

4 2/O 28 SCHNEIDEROVA Ema KRS SVRATKA (CZE)  1:44.28  52,140 5,355B-1

Referee:
Starter:

Edyta Dołowiec
Jaromir Radke

Start:
End:

10:19
10:25

1000m - Men, B  (5 race)

RK PR/TR NO NAME CLUB TIME POINTS DIFF.

RESULTS

CATEGORY 

1 1/I 61 Jílek Metoděj BZK PRAHA (CZE)  1:30.92  45,460B-1

2 2/O 63 Kacálek Vojtěch RK CHRUDIM (CZE)  1:31.74  45,870 0,410B-1

Referee:
Starter:

Edyta Dołowiec
Jaromir Radke

Start:
End:

10:25
10:29

1000m - Women, A  (5 race)

RK PR/TR NO NAME CLUB TIME POINTS DIFF.

RESULTS

CATEGORY 

1 1/I 24 Kuršová Zuzana KRS SVRATKA (CZE)  1:22.52  41,260A-2

2 2/I 2 NEPOKOJOVA Nikol SKR HLINSKO(CZE)  1:26.48  43,240 1,980A-2

3 3/O 40 Korvasová Lucie SKR HLINSKO(CZE)  1:28.59  44,295 3,035A-2

4 4/I 31 Kainová Kateřina KSBM PRAHA (CZE)  1:28.95  44,475 3,215A-2

5 2/O 41 Petrusová Adéla SKR HLINSKO(CZE)  1:30.68  45,340 4,080A-1

6 3/I 30 Bohumská Jana KSBM PRAHA (CZE)  1:39.52  49,760 8,500A-1

7 4/O 12 Dostálová Lea RK SKUREC (CZE)  1:57.16  58,580 17,320A-1

Referee:
Starter:

Edyta Dołowiec
Jaromir Radke

Start:
End:

10:29
10:37
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1000m - Men, A  (5 race)

RK PR/TR NO NAME CLUB TIME POINTS DIFF.

RESULTS

CATEGORY 

1 1/O 59 Stodola Prokop KSBM PRAHA (CZE)  1:17.07  38,535A-2

2 2/I 55 Kočí Jakub KRS SVRATKA (CZE)  1:18.54  39,270 0,735A-1

3 3/O 52 Semeniuk Matěj SKP KOMETA BRNO (CZE)  1:22.75  41,375 2,840A-1

4 1/I 113 JAVOR Peter SKP KOMETA BRNO (CZE)  1:39.09  49,545 11,010A-1

5 2/O 42 Čermák Jakub ASK BLANSKO (CZE)  2:55.75  87,875 49,340A-1

Referee:
Starter:

Edyta Dołowiec
Jaromir Radke

Start:
End:

10:37
10:43

1000m - Women, S  (5 race)

RK PR/TR NO NAME CLUB TIME POINTS DIFF.

RESULTS

CATEGORY 

1 1/I 22 Antošová Veronika KRS SVRATKA (CZE)  1:22.41  41,205S

2 1/O 33 Stodolová Magdalena KSBM PRAHA (CZE)  1:38.09  49,045 7,840S

Referee:
Starter:

Edyta Dołowiec
Jaromir Radke

1000m - Men, S  (5 race)

RK PR/TR NO NAME CLUB TIME POINTS DIFF.

RESULTS

CATEGORY 

1 1/I 54 Briešťanský Sebastien KRS SVRATKA (CZE)  1:18.38  39,190S

2 2/O 58 Bohumský Tomáš KSBM PRAHA (CZE)  1:19.25  39,625 0,435S

3 2/I 69 Procházka Tadeáš SKR HLINSKO(CZE)  1:24.56  42,280 3,090S

Referee:
Starter:

Edyta Dołowiec
Jaromir Radke
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3000m - Women, C  (6 race)

RK PR/TR NO NAME CLUB TIME POINTS DIFF.

RESULTS

CATEGORY 

1 3/O 26 MACHACKOVA Monika KRS SVRATKA (CZE)  5:43.05  57,175C-2

2 2/O 11 Hlušková Sára BK NACHOD (CZE)  5:43.49  57,248 0,073C-1

3 4/O 27 Němcová Kristýna KRS SVRATKA (CZE)  5:47.97  57,995 0,820C-2

4 4/I 29 Slámová Barbora KRS SVRATKA (CZE)  5:48.31  58,052 0,877C-1

5 2/I 23 Krejčová Adéla KRS SVRATKA (CZE)  5:55.85  59,308 2,133C-1

6 3/I 18 GEIEROVA Anna SKP KOMETA BRNO (CZE)  6:37.49  66,248 9,073C-1

Referee:
Starter:

Edyta Dołowiec
Jaromir Radke

3000m - Women, B  (6 race)

RK PR/TR NO NAME CLUB TIME POINTS DIFF.

RESULTS

CATEGORY 

1 1/O 34 Stodolová Zuzana KSBM PRAHA (CZE)  5:22.45  53,742B-2

2 2/I 36 Fakenbergerová Eliška RK SKUREC (CZE)  5:22.46  53,743 0,002B-1

3 1/I 32 Stodolova Johana KSBM PRAHA (CZE)  5:26.43  54,405 0,663B-2

4 2/O 28 SCHNEIDEROVA Ema KRS SVRATKA (CZE)  6:02.00  60,333 6,592B-1

Referee:
Starter:

Edyta Dołowiec
Jaromir Radke

3000m - Men, B  (6 race)

RK PR/TR NO NAME CLUB TIME POINTS DIFF.

RESULTS

CATEGORY 

1 2/I 61 Jílek Metoděj BZK PRAHA (CZE)  4:53.12  48,853B-1

2 2/O 63 Kacálek Vojtěch RK CHRUDIM (CZE)  5:09.98  51,663 2,810B-1

Referee:
Starter:

Edyta Dołowiec
Jaromir Radke
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3000m - Women, A  (6 race)

RK PR/TR NO NAME CLUB TIME POINTS DIFF.

RESULTS

CATEGORY 

1 4/I 24 Kuršová Zuzana KRS SVRATKA (CZE)  4:27.58  44,597A-2

2 4/O 40 Korvasová Lucie SKR HLINSKO(CZE)  4:39.50  46,583 1,987A-2

3 2/O 31 Kainová Kateřina KSBM PRAHA (CZE)  4:49.08  48,180 3,583A-2

4 2/I 2 NEPOKOJOVA Nikol SKR HLINSKO(CZE)  4:57.07  49,512 4,915A-2

5 3/O 41 Petrusová Adéla SKR HLINSKO(CZE)  5:00.12  50,020 5,423A-1

6 1/I 30 Bohumská Jana KSBM PRAHA (CZE)  5:40.95  56,825 12,228A-1

7 3/I 12 Dostálová Lea RK SKUREC (CZE)  6:26.05  64,342 19,745A-1

Referee:
Starter:

Edyta Dołowiec
Jaromir Radke

3000m - Men, A  (6 race)

RK PR/TR NO NAME CLUB TIME POINTS DIFF.

RESULTS

CATEGORY 

1 3/O 59 Stodola Prokop KSBM PRAHA (CZE)  4:18.14  43,023A-2

2 3/I 55 Kočí Jakub KRS SVRATKA (CZE)  4:20.04  43,340 0,317A-1

3 2/I 52 Semeniuk Matěj SKP KOMETA BRNO (CZE)  4:47.74  47,957 4,933A-1

4 4/I 42 Čermák Jakub ASK BLANSKO (CZE)  5:52.93  58,822 15,798A-1

5 4/O 113 JAVOR Peter SKP KOMETA BRNO (CZE)  6:16.07  62,678 19,655A-1

Referee:
Starter:

Edyta Dołowiec
Jaromir Radke

3000m - Women, S  (6 race)

RK PR/TR NO NAME CLUB TIME POINTS DIFF.

RESULTS

CATEGORY 

1 2/O 22 Antošová Veronika KRS SVRATKA (CZE)  4:29.49  44,915S

2 2/I 33 Stodolová Magdalena KSBM PRAHA (CZE)  5:16.06  52,677 7,762S

Referee:
Starter:

Edyta Dołowiec
Jaromir Radke
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3000m - Men, S  (6 race)

RK PR/TR NO NAME CLUB TIME POINTS DIFF.

RESULTS

CATEGORY 

1 2/O 54 Briešťanský Sebastien KRS SVRATKA (CZE)  4:26.05  44,342S

2 1/I 58 Bohumský Tomáš KSBM PRAHA (CZE)  4:34.88  45,813 1,472S

3 2/I 69 Procházka Tadeáš SKR HLINSKO(CZE)  4:40.99  46,832 2,490S

NC 1/O 301 PIEKIELNY Norbert KS ARENA Tomaszów Mazo  4:12.14  S

Referee:
Starter:

Edyta Dołowiec
Jaromir Radke
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RK NO NAME CLUB
TIME

CLASSIFICATIONWomen, F

POINTS
300m 300m500m 500m

CATEGORY 

1 17 Vašková Lucie BOJ ZDAR (CZE)    42.10 (1) 233,170 1:12.68 (1)    45.96 (1)  1:12.43 (1)F-2

2 15 Chmelová Klára BOJ ZDAR (CZE)    47.81 (2) 254,940 1:22.84 (2)    46.42 (2)  1:17.87 (2)F-2

3 20 Němcová Zuzana SKP KOMETA BRNO (CZ    54.29 (3) 288,910 1:31.46 (3)    51.11 (3)  1:32.05 (3)F-1

Referee:     Edyta Dołowiec

RK NO NAME CLUB
TIME

CLASSIFICATIONMen, F

POINTS
300m 300m500m 500m

CATEGORY 

1 45 Anděl Marek BOJ ZDAR (CZE)    41.03 (1) 216,040 1:07.53 (1)    40.26 (1)  1:07.22 (1)F-2

2 47 Kozák Matouš BOJ ZDAR (CZE)    41.78 (2) 222,620 1:09.54 (2)    41.39 (2)  1:09.91 (2)F-2

3 48 Růžička Adam BOJ ZDAR (CZE)    44.40 (3) 239,220 1:12.93 (3)    42.14 (3)  1:19.75 (4)F-2

4 51 Meduna Kryštof SKP KOMETA BRNO (CZ    47.81 (4) 250,190 1:16.42 (4)    49.30 (4)  1:16.66 (3)F-2

Referee:     Edyta Dołowiec

RK NO NAME CLUB
TIME

CLASSIFICATIONWomen, E

POINTS
500m 500m1000m 1000m

CATEGORY 

1 1 VLKOVA Natalie SKP KOMETA BRNO (CZ    59.27 (1) 242,810 2:04.54 (1)    59.91 (1)  2:02.72 (1)E-2

2 3 Lai Emily ASK BLANSKO (CZE)  1:05.91 (2) 278,255 2:26.23 (2)  1:05.89 (2)  2:26.68 (2)E-1

3 21 Sedláčková Martina SKP KOMETA BRNO (CZ  1:16.91 (3) 325,555 2:53.79 (3)  1:17.48 (3)  2:48.54 (4)E-1

4 19 GEIEROVA Ema SKP KOMETA BRNO (CZ  1:28.38 (4) 341,380 2:56.89 (4)  1:21.71 (4)  2:45.69 (3)E-1

Referee:     Edyta Dołowiec

RK NO NAME CLUB
TIME

CLASSIFICATIONMen, E

POINTS
500m 500m1000m 1000m

CATEGORY 

1 46 Chmel Filip BOJ ZDAR (CZE)    54.88 (1) 225,470 1:56.79 (1)    54.28 (1)  1:55.83 (1)E-1

2 50 Tomšík Ondřej BOJ ZDAR (CZE)    58.12 (2) 245,885 2:08.76 (2)    59.10 (2)  2:08.57 (2)E-2

3 53 Žilka Max SKP KOMETA BRNO (CZ  1:02.47 (3) 256,015 2:11.25 (3)  1:03.28 (4)  2:09.28 (3)E-2

4 49 SHALAMANOV Maxmilián BOJ ZDAR (CZE)  1:03.53 (4) 259,675 2:12.98 (4)  1:02.40 (3)  2:14.51 (4)E-1

Referee:     Edyta Dołowiec
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RK NO NAME CLUB
TIME

CLASSIFICATIONWomen, D

POINTS
500m 500m1000m 1000m

CATEGORY 

1 14 PNOVSKA Anna KSB BENATKY (CZE)    47.50 (1) 189,960DSQ (1)    46.47 (1)  1:35.85 (1)D-2

2 16 Shalamanová Zlatina BOJ ZDAR (CZE)  1:09.00 (2) 248,845 2:05.19 (2)    57.16 (2)  2:00.18 (2)D-2

Referee:     Edyta Dołowiec

RK NO NAME CLUB
TIME

CLASSIFICATIONMen, D

POINTS
500m 500m1000m 1000m

CATEGORY 

1 8 SULC Samuel KSB BENATKY (CZE)    47.34 (1) 191,705 1:37.88 (1)    46.36 (1)  1:38.13 (1)D-2

2 44 Anděl Jakub BOJ ZDAR (CZE)    52.35 (2) 212,680 1:49.95 (3)    51.68 (3)  1:47.35 (3)D-1

3 60 Jílek Filip BZK PRAHA (CZE)  1:04.54 (4) 217,345 1:44.92 (2)    49.24 (2)  1:42.21 (2)D-1

4 62 Binder Martin RK CHRUDIM (CZE)    54.93 (3) 169,840 1:59.40 (4)    55.21 (4) DNFD-2

Referee:     Edyta Dołowiec

RK NO NAME CLUB
TIME

CLASSIFICATIONWomen, C

POINTS
500m 1000m1500m 3000m

CATEGORY 

1 11 Hlušková Sára BK NACHOD (CZE)    47.48 (2) 203,852 2:29.71 (1)  1:38.44 (1)  5:43.49 (2)C-1

2 26 MACHACKOVA Monika KRS SVRATKA (CZE)    49.48 (3) 209,843 2:39.25 (2)  1:40.21 (2)  5:43.05 (1)C-2

3 23 Krejčová Adéla KRS SVRATKA (CZE)    47.08 (1) 210,317 2:40.93 (4)  1:40.57 (3)  5:55.85 (5)C-1

4 29 Slámová Barbora KRS SVRATKA (CZE)    50.13 (4) 213,010 2:42.76 (5)  1:41.15 (4)  5:48.31 (4)C-1

5 27 Němcová Kristýna KRS SVRATKA (CZE)    50.54 (5) 213,803 2:40.90 (3)  1:43.27 (5)  5:47.97 (3)C-2

6 18 GEIEROVA Anna SKP KOMETA BRNO (CZ    58.74 (6) 245,888 3:06.12 (6)  1:57.72 (6)  6:37.49 (6)C-1

Referee:     Edyta Dołowiec
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RK NO NAME CLUB
TIME

CLASSIFICATIONWomen, B

POINTS
500m 1000m1500m 3000m

CATEGORY 

1 34 Stodolová Zuzana KSBM PRAHA (CZE)    45.86 (1) 195,930 2:28.63 (1)  1:33.57 (1)  5:22.45 (1)B-2

2 36 Fakenbergerová Eliška RK SKUREC (CZE)    47.07 (3) 199,327 2:32.02 (2)  1:35.68 (2)  5:22.46 (2)B-1

3 32 Stodolova Johana KSBM PRAHA (CZE)    47.01 (2) 201,300 2:35.16 (3)  1:36.33 (3)  5:26.43 (3)B-2

4 28 SCHNEIDEROVA Ema KRS SVRATKA (CZE)    50.63 (4) 218,850 2:47.24 (4)  1:44.28 (4)  6:02.00 (4)B-1

Referee:     Edyta Dołowiec

RK NO NAME CLUB
TIME

CLASSIFICATIONMen, B

POINTS
500m 500m1500m 3000m

CATEGORY 

1 61 Jílek Metoděj BZK PRAHA (CZE)    44.91 (1) 230,763 2:18.24 (1)  1:30.92 (1)  4:53.12 (1)B-1

2 63 Kacálek Vojtěch RK CHRUDIM (CZE)    45.01 (2) 236,310 2:23.69 (2)  1:31.74 (2)  5:09.98 (2)B-1

Referee:     Edyta Dołowiec

RK NO NAME CLUB
TIME

CLASSIFICATIONWomen, A

POINTS
500m 1000m1500m 3000m

CATEGORY 

1 24 Kuršová Zuzana KRS SVRATKA (CZE)    42.22 (1) 169,643 2:04.70 (1)  1:22.52 (1)  4:27.58 (1)A-2

2 40 Korvasová Lucie SKR HLINSKO(CZE)    45.58 (5) 181,295 2:14.51 (2)  1:28.59 (3)  4:39.50 (2)A-2

3 2 NEPOKOJOVA Nikol SKR HLINSKO(CZE)    42.54 (2) 181,518 2:18.68 (3)  1:26.48 (2)  4:57.07 (4)A-2

4 31 Kainová Kateřina KSBM PRAHA (CZE)    44.43 (3) 184,505 2:22.26 (5)  1:28.95 (4)  4:49.08 (3)A-2

5 41 Petrusová Adéla SKR HLINSKO(CZE)    44.46 (4) 186,553 2:20.20 (4)  1:30.68 (5)  5:00.12 (5)A-1

6 30 Bohumská Jana KSBM PRAHA (CZE)    49.24 (6) 207,828 2:36.01 (6)  1:39.52 (6)  5:40.95 (6)A-1

7 12 Dostálová Lea RK SKUREC (CZE)    56.74 (7) 238,855 2:57.58 (7)  1:57.16 (7)  6:26.05 (7)A-1

Referee:     Edyta Dołowiec
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RK NO NAME CLUB
TIME

CLASSIFICATIONMen, A

POINTS
500m 1000m1500m 3000m

CATEGORY 

1 59 Stodola Prokop KSBM PRAHA (CZE)    38.76 (1) 160,818 2:01.50 (2)  1:17.07 (1)  4:18.14 (1)A-2

2 55 Kočí Jakub KRS SVRATKA (CZE)    39.68 (2) 162,560 2:00.81 (1)  1:18.54 (2)  4:20.04 (2)A-1

3 52 Semeniuk Matěj SKP KOMETA BRNO (CZ    40.91 (3) 174,072 2:11.49 (3)  1:22.75 (3)  4:47.74 (3)A-1

4 113 JAVOR Peter SKP KOMETA BRNO (CZ    45.08 (4) 213,683 2:49.14 (5)  1:39.09 (4)  6:16.07 (5)A-1

5 42 Čermák Jakub ASK BLANSKO (CZE)    54.43 (5) 257,080 2:47.86 (4)  2:55.75 (5)  5:52.93 (4)A-1

Referee:     Edyta Dołowiec

RK NO NAME CLUB
TIME

CLASSIFICATIONWomen, S

POINTS
500m 1000m1500m 3000m

CATEGORY 

1 22 Antošová Veronika KRS SVRATKA (CZE)    42.13 (1) 171,500 2:09.75 (1)  1:22.41 (1)  4:29.49 (1)S

                    
33 Stodolová Magdalena KSBM PRAHA (CZE)    49.25 (2) 150,972DSQ  1:38.09 (2)  5:16.06 (2)S

Referee:     Edyta Dołowiec

RK NO NAME CLUB
TIME

CLASSIFICATIONMen, S

POINTS
500m 1000m1500m 3000m

CATEGORY 

1 54 Briešťanský Sebastien KRS SVRATKA (CZE)    39.37 (2) 163,965 2:03.19 (1)  1:18.38 (1)  4:26.05 (1)S

2 58 Bohumský Tomáš KSBM PRAHA (CZE)    38.92 (1) 166,465 2:06.32 (2)  1:19.25 (2)  4:34.88 (2)S

3 69 Procházka Tadeáš SKR HLINSKO(CZE)    43.36 (3) 177,072 2:13.80 (3)  1:24.56 (3)  4:40.99 (3)S

Referee:     Edyta Dołowiec
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